
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
945 
999 
987 
944 
955 
925 
916 
937 
948 
905 
980 
979 
934 
900 
974 
907 
992 
956 
911 
906 
917 
908 
981 
942 
912 
966 
904 

949 

Name 
Amine PANTOLI 
Memphis SCHUURMAN 
Denver BOS 
Tobi TER HAAR 
Matteo CAMPOBELLO 
Noel MANNSPERGER 
Eloan POISSONNET 
Luis PATERNOTTE 
Roan BOEREMA 
Markus ENGAN AASEN 
Maxim VAN CRAEN 
Mathis PIESSENS 
Manoah LAURENT 
Luterio FERNANDEZ 
François COLLIGNON 
Joshua LAURYSSEN 
Tim FELDMANN 
Liewe LATHOUWERS 
Philippe MASSARD 
Victor DESENCLOS 
Dorian GRANDJEAN 
Liam BUCKLEY 
Lou CLE 
Jack HARNEY 
Nori FALCONI 
Axel LEENDERS 
Lorenzo SAMBUR 

Cem SAZLIK 

NAT 
FRA 
NLD 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
DEU 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NOR 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
DEU 
BEL 
LUX 
FRA 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
FRA 

BEL 

Chassis 
Parolin Racing 
Falcon 
Exprit 
Praga 
KR 
KR 
RedSpeed 
Lando Norris 
Charles Leclerc
Falcon 
Parolin Racing 
KR 
Parolin Racing 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
Sodi 
Falcon 
Falcon 
BirelArt 
Parolin Racing 
Exprit 
Kosmic 
Parolin Racing 
Falcon 
KR 
Kosmic 
KR 

KR 

Raceteam 
Team Scuderia Enzo Kart
Signmind racing 
wjs racing 
OW karting 
PJM 
Fusion Motorsport Ltd 
Eurokarting 
Eurokarting 
RNB motorsport 
Falcon racing team 
BRV racing 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
TysRacing 
DFK 
Privateer 
SLC karting 
MSR 
DFK 
PKM Racing 
Team Scuderia Enzo Kart

Rsd Karting 
BRV racing 
Falcon racing team 
DHAESE 
Rsd Karting 
DHAESE 

DFK 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

9 
9 
2 
1 
1 

11 

Total Tm 
12:47.015 
12:57.087 
12:57.555 
13:04.002 
13:05.903 
13:06.127 
13:08.173 
13:09.892 
13:10.571 
13:10.717 
13:14.699 
13:18.740 
13:19.319 
13:26.333 
13:30.137 
13:30.258 
13:33.063 
13:33.345 
13:35.840 
13:29.969 
11:13.592 
12:02.983 

2:34.340 
1:15.305 
1:21.776 

3.333 

13:09.806 

Diff 

10.072 
10.540 
16.987 
18.888 
19.112 
21.158 
22.877 
23.556 
23.702 
27.684 
31.725 
32.304 
39.318 
43.122 
43.243 
46.048 
46.330 
48.825 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
9 Laps 

10 Laps 
10 Laps 
11 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
1:08.228 
1:09.285 
1:08.301 
1:09.178 
1:10.010 
1:09.396 
1:08.798 
1:08.965 
1:09.631 
1:09.230 
1:09.786 
1:09.532 
1:10.749 
1:11.329 
1:10.017 
1:10.713 
1:11.477 
1:10.584 
1:12.685 
1:14.199 
1:10.667 
1:11.744 
1:13.451 
1:14.750 
1:19.289 

1:09.619 

km/h 
72,076 
70,976 
71,999 
71,086 
70,241 
70,863 
71,479 
71,306 
70,624 
71,033 
70,467 
70,724 
69,508 
68,943 
70,234 
69,543 
68,800 
69,670 
67,656 
66,276 
69,588 
68,544 
66,951 
65,787 
62,021 

- 
- 

70,636 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 

0 

Penalty 

5 sec 

3 sec 

3 sec 

5 sec 

3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#949 black flag placed last in result 
#999 time penalty 5 sec / wrong start position 
#937, 911, 949 time penalty 3 sec. / leaving corridor 2 wheels 
#917 time penalty 5 sec / front fairing 
#949 disqualified / ignoring flag 

Margin of Victory 
10.072 

Ø km/h 
70,525 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.228 

km/h 
72,076 

Best Lap by 
945 - Amine PANTOLI 

Printed: 31.03.2024 17:55:34 
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www.mylaps.com 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Mini Rookie 

Final 

Race (11:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:59:34 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

31.03.2024 16:40 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                       Chief Scrutineer Christian Thonon:
posted at:                 h


